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Bedutlful home lm.attrd in a mature

k| ne:ghlwurhtmd Renovated kitchen
& | complete with Corian counters &
I~ ceramic hacksplash. Private yard has
| .. no neighbours behind. Deck and per-
S """ gola are the perfect place to relax.

== $519,900
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Bcaut ful bunﬂalmv lnuted in Olda
™ Milton. Gleaming oak hardwood floors.
thhed hasement provides more living
' space, Fully fenced yard is com ﬂt,td\
i orivate, feels like vou are at the cott agf

215369000

Mattamy's Amesbury mndel (1190

“| sqft.) Great started hﬂme Dark cab-
- ame in the kitchen. Open concept
- g Li\ oul.
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E-.?'-f SALES HEPHESENTATIUE

905-878-8101
email: PatR@RoyalLePage.ca

www.patrideout.ca
Member of the Oakville-Milton, Toronto and Hamilton-Burlington Real Estate Boards

BUSINESS IS RELOCATING
COMMERCIAL/RETAN SPACE

Rare opportunity to purchase com-
mercial/retail space in the down-
town core. Great location with high
visibility and traffic. Building is
2400 square feet on the main level.
Zoning lends itself to a wide variety
of uses. Call Pat for further details
and to schedule an appointment 10
view. Listed at $699,900

BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME!
Great size and location to build your dream
country home. Just west of Guelph Line in
the hamlet of Moffat, ‘this almost 4 acre
B building lot has a new drilled well in place.
| | ocated across from Tuscany Ridge estate
8 subdivision. This property is a newly created
B8 Dbuilding lot —a rare find, so don't miss out on

& this opportunity. Call Pat for further details.
i $329,900.

GREAT FAMRY NEIGHBOURHOOD
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extra lona driveway to park at least 3 cars
nlus no sidewalk to shovel. Home needs
some updating and decorating but IS a
great opportunity to get into the housing
market at a bargain price Call Pat to view
this home. $251,900.

LOCATION! LOCATION:

Space available for lease — located on one of
Milton's busiest streets. This unit iS approx
2375 square feet and is available immediate-
ly. Very good condition, great front show-
room area, warehouse/storage in the rear of
the unit, and offices on the upper level. Call
Pat to arrange a personal showing. $12.75
per sq.ft.

EXPECT THE .,« Treatment

AN ACCREDITED
“WOME STAGING®
PROFESSIONAL

DiD YﬂU KNOW? ™
93 ACRES + 2 HOUSES WITH FRONTAGES ON 2 ROADS

Great Vatue Be one uf the flrst tu view thls 93 acre parcel Ideal horse
farm potential. Large principle residence (approx. 3,000 sq. ft.) plus sec-
ond home suitable for farm hands. Barn & drive-shed on property (need
repair), huge detached workshop - great for home hobby/business.
Location provides great access to Mohawk. Call Sandy for more info.

See photo gallery at www.sandydelpapa .ca

ULDE MILTON BUNGMBW
« 3 bedroom brick home set on a mature 50x109 lot
backing onto 16 mile creek.

Lower level in law suite with private entry. Perfect
first home or investment!

NEW PRICE - NOW $298,900

Barb
Lafleche

Sales Representative

878-8101
’

Call to view.

BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME - 309,000

THE 1.6 acre part treed , slightly rolling lot located
négﬁ&ﬂﬂgg _ minutes to Campbellville and the 401. Well in place,

natural gas available.
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AWAHD WINNER

p 1* Nationally again in 2008

www BRAZEAUTEAM COM
905373 3101

T T NS P L 3

6007 ‘91 12qwaidas Aepsaupap\ NOIdWVHD NVIAGYNVYD ¢ 3H6

Joseph ramau,
BA*

Kim Coulter
Sales Rep

Virginia Brazeau
RN

BUILD YOUR
DREAM HOME

11.3 beautiful Acres
acre lots. Property has original ir:;g |
home (as is condition), 140 ft well
(1992). Home had new roof & ply- Faeee
wood (2006), New hydro pole. "

20 ACRE HOBBY FARM e e
BETWEEN ACTON/ROCKWOOD mem -
Side-Split with some renovations-—open [l
concept family rm. with new kitchen. 3
Bdrms. Lg Liv. Rm. w/fp, double Garage.
Long vistas of pastures, pretty wooas
with trails, pond, hayfields. Numerous out
buildings. Workshop w/ dug-out pii for 5
the car hobbyist. Bring your dreams--
great value.

"A MUST SEE”

Beautiful Executive 4 bedroom “Cenfury EREEEESsEE.
Home" lovingly updated, retaining the ele- EEES  Bw

gance of Yesteryear with modern day con- i«
veniences. “No expense spared”. Steps 10
schools, Mill Pond, downtown and exten-
sive walking trails. Private Master suife with
dressing room, walk in closet and bain.
Private deck, mature, fully fenced gardens gasey
and hot tub.

CENTURY HOME

Stone 5-bdrm w/all the charm of : -' o
vesteryear! Wood floors, high ceil- [ A
ings, Irg principal rms, 3 firepl. Bank je s | i

barn, d/shed, dbl et garage, f,,,ﬁ et oo RS 1
fennis court. Creek, WOOGS, [
meadows. Incomparable! $2{600,000

10+ ACRE GAIED
COUNTRY ESTAIE

Sprawling ranch bungalow with w/o base- [ SEREE
ment. Indoor, salf water pool/spa with j——
attached party room. / DedroOms. g
Gourment kit w/state of the art appliances. 2 s
ponds, 1 stock with frout. Numerous outblags |
including Heated workshop, heated 18.5" x 48 |

garage (ideal for motorhome). Sophisticated
security system. Call for more details. i

BUILD YOUR DREAM HOME
3 ESTATE BUILDING LOTS
FOR SALE
IN FREELTON

GORGEOUSI!

Beautifully maintained townhome [
in mature area of Dorset Park. Close &
to schools, shopping & transporta- | §
tion Open concept living/ din-{i
ingroom with gas fp. & walk out 1o |
Updated eat in kitchen. &
Large finished recreation room WITh e

For further information and photos on these prc:perties please visit

BrozeauTeom Com

JJJJJJJJ

1 o T "-_'-. 7 -_:-. "r : : —l_
ﬂa’#wﬁf u“ﬂ4-

n.':':',;H'” 1-|n- h 1“ N 1."

h--'lr

=, T i

mi‘-ﬂm




